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VICTORY HEIGHTS TERM DATES 2023-2024  

 
 

 

WINTER TERM (Term 1) 
 

 

 

First day of Term      - Monday 28th August 

Half Term       - Monday 16th October – Thursday 19thOctober 

Staff Inset Day        -  Friday 20th October  

Commemoration Day      - Friday 1st December  

Last day of term      - Friday 8th December 
 

 

 

 SPRING TERM (Term 2) 
 

First day of Term      - Tuesday 2nd January 

Half Term       - Monday 12th February to Friday 16th February 

Ramadan Starts      -  Monday 11th March (tbc) 

Last day of Term      - Friday 22nd March 

Eid Al Fitr       -   Tuesday 9th April – Friday 12th April (tbc) 

 

 

                   SUMMER TERM (Term 3) 
 

First Day of Term      - Monday 15th April  

Arafat Day & Eid Al Adha     -  Saturday 15th June – Tuesday 18th June (tbc) 

Last day of Term for Students & teaching staff   - Friday 5th July 

 

 

 


